
 

PETERSFIELD PONY CLUB 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

N.B.  -  To be safe always bring your back protector and, if necessary, extra equipment for your pony in case 
you do cross country work. 

 
Please avoid ringing any organiser before 9.00 a.m. and after 9.00 p.m. 

Please inform the Rally Organiser well in advance if you cannot come when you said you would. 
 

ALL RALLIES/TRAINING WILL CLOSE 7 DAYS PRIOR TO EACH DATE.  ANYONE WISHING TO BOOK 
ON AFTER THE CLOSING DATE WILL BE CHARGED A LATE BOOKING FEE. 

 
Mounted Games Rallies will continue at Multi Activity Days.  Additional Rally sessions may be added; please 
contact Penny Ibbott to be included on the WhatsApp Group | 07796 671913. 
 
 

Mon 6 Oct Stable Management Rally, Whiteways End Cottage, Seale with Lottie Davies from 5.30 pm – 7.00 
pm.  Bookings via Entrymaster.  Contact Jenny Wilson for further information | 07810 434488. 

 
Fri 17 Oct ANNUAL PARTY & PRIZE GIVING, Forest Community Centre, Bordon.  7.00 pm 
 
Sat 18 Oct Winter Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Sat 18 Oct Mounted Games Rally. Priory Equestrian, Frensham.  Gill Ibbott | 07930 545450 or  

petersfielddc@gmail.com  
 
Sun 26 Oct Mini Showjumping Rally inc Lead Rein, Wood Farm, Bramdean with Penny Ibbott.  9.30 am – 12.30 

pm.  £22.50 per session.  For those jumping cross poles to 80cm.  Closing date Sun 19 October.  
Times will be emailed.  Melanie Puddick | 07377 332091 or melaniepuddick@yahoo.co.uk   

 
Tues 28 Oct Multi Activity Day, Parwood Equestrian, Normandy 
 
Thurs 30 Oct Winter Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Thurs 30 Oct Mini Dressage Rally & Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham with Ingrid Dziedzic.  For 

members 8 years and under.  Closing date Thurs 23 October.  Suzy Harrison | 07803 155264 or            
suzy_harrison@tiscali.co.uk  

 
Thurs 30 Oct Area 13 Mounted Games Taster Session, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Mon 3 Nov Stable Management Rally, Whiteways End Cottage, Seale with Lottie Davies from 5.30 pm – 7.00 

pm.  Bookings via Entrymaster.  Contact Jenny Wilson for further information | 07810 434488. 
 
Sat 15 Nov Multi Activity Day, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Sat 15 Nov Winter Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Sun 30 Nov Showjumping Rally, Parwood Equestrian, Normandy.  For those jumping cross poles to 1m+. 
 Melanie Puddick | 07377 332091 or melaniepuddick@yahoo.co.uk 
 
Mon 1 Dec Stable Management Rally, Whiteways End Cottage, Seale with Lottie Davies from 5.30 pm – 7.00 

pm.  Bookings via Entrymaster.  Contact Jenny Wilson for further information | 07810 434488. 
 
Sat 13 Dec Multi Activity Day, Priory Equestrian, Frensham.  “Christmas Hats and Jumpers” 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RALLIES AND 
EVENTS 
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Tues 23 Dec Winter Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Tues 23 Dec Mini Dressage Rally & Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham with Ingrid Dziedzic.  For 

members 8 years and under.  Closing date Tues 16 December.  Suzy Harrison | 07803 155264 or            
suzy_harrison@tiscali.co.uk  

 
Fri 2 Jan  Winter Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Fri 2 Jan Mini Dressage Rally & Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham with Ingrid Dziedzic.  For 

members 8 years and under.  Closing date Fri 26 December.  Suzy Harrison | 07803 155264 or            
suzy_harrison@tiscali.co.uk  

 
Sun 25 Jan Multi Activity Day, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Sun 25 Jan Winter Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
  

Sun 2 Nov AREA 13 ARENA EVENTING SPRING FESTIVAL QUALIFIERS (PC80 – PC100) – Hampshire 
Hunt | Wellington Riding 

 
Sun 18 Jan AREA 13 ARENA EVENTING SPRING FESTIVAL QUALIFIER (PC70) - College & Sandhurst Hunt 

| Berkshire College of Agriculture 
 
Sun 25 Jan AREA 13 DRESSAGE SPRING FESTIVAL QUALIFIERS - Lord Leconfield Hunt | Parwood 

Equestrian 
 
Sun 1 Feb AREA 13 SHOWJUMPING SPRING FESTIVAL QUALIFERS – Wokingham | Berkshire College of 

Agriculture, Burchetts Green 
 
Sun 22 Feb  PPC OPEN DRESSAGE SHOW – Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Sat 28 – THE PONY CLUB SPRING FESTIVAL CHAMPIONSHIPS – Addington Equestrian, Addington 
Sun 29 Mar  
 
Sun 19 Apr  PPC OPEN HUNTER TRIALS, Fair Oak Cross Country, Rogate 
 
Sun 21 Jun PPC OPEN HORSE TRIALS inc AREA 13 PC70, PC70+ and PC80 QUALIFIERS, Heath Farm, 

Munstead 
 
Mon 3 – JUNIOR CAMP, Fair Oak Cross Country, Rogate  
Fri 7 Aug 
 
Fri 14 – THE PONY CLUB NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS, Offchurch Bury, Leamington Spa 
Sat 22 Aug 
 
Sat 29 – THE PONY CLUB REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS, Rectory Farm, Duntisbourne Abbot 
Mon 31 Aug 
 
Sun 6 Sept PPC OPEN SHOW – venue to be confirmed 

FUTURE 
DATES 
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